
Leah Bailey-Nicholas (859) 323-8689 Leah.Nicholas@uky.edu 7 Jason Arbogast (859) 257-4126 Jason.Arbogast@uky.edu
Randy Bartley (859) 257-6759 randy.bartley@uky.edu 81 Jeff Carmickle (859) 323-7261 jeff.carmickle@uky.edu
Jamison Barton (859) 257-5406 jamison.barton@uky.edu 87 Charly Hutchinson (859) 257-4126 charly.hutchinson@uky.edu
George Brown (859) 312-7513 gbrown@uky.edu Brian Jackson (859) 257-3981 bsja227@uky.edu
Vicki Brown (859) 218-9102 Vicki.Brown@uky.edu 140 Alan Masingill (859) 257-4126 AlanMasingill@uky.edu
Robert Busch (859) 257-5474 robert.busch@uky.edu 92 Corey Meeks (859) 257-4126 Corey.Meeks@uky.edu
Marilyn Clark (859) 218-5612 mcl256@uky.edu 94 Kyle Seitz (859) 257-4126 krse234@uky.edu
Naomi Emmons (859) 257-1555 Naomi.Emmons@uky.edu 11
Elijah Green (859) 257-9100 elijah.green@uky.edu 90
Jadyn Hawkins (859) 218-9104 Jadyn.Hawkins@uky.edu 126
Joe Hines (859) 323-8681 jphine00@uky.edu 18
Paul Klumb (859) 562-0601 paul.klumb@uky.edu 128
Corey W. Leslie (859) 323-5405 Corey.Leslie@uky.edu 114
Craig Locke (859) 257-2964 clocke@uky.edu 25 Jerry Barger (859) 218-1557 jbarger@uky.edu
Michele May (859) 257-5471 mamay4@uky.edu 99 Matthew Bradley (859) 218-1554 matthew.bradley@uky.edu
Braydon O'Brien (859) 257-9100 Braydon.O'Brien@uky.edu 139 Kenny Craig (859) 257-6116 Kenny.Craig@uky.edu
Patricia Pflug (859) 257-5409 prpf222@uky.edu 111 Steven (Tony) Forbes (859) 257-6116 Tony.Forbes@uky.edu
Rebecca Purcell (859) 257-5479 rpurcell@uky.edu 22 James Franklin (859) 257-6116 jcfr240@uky.edu
Jody Reed (859) 257-5402 jreed@uky.edu 28 Ernie George (859) 218-1560 Ernie.George@uky.edu
Sarah Sexton (859) 218-0797 slse232@uky.edu 129 Will Hensley (859) 218-1559 willhnsly@uky.edu
Brian Schwegman (859) 257-1024 Brian.Schwegman@uky.edu 119 Joseph (Mickey) Hernandez (859) 257-9294 Joseph.Hernandez@uky.edu
Kenneth Scott (859) 257-9102 Kenneth.Scott@uky.edu 71 Michael Howard (859) 257-9314 michael.howard2@uky.edu
David Stefanic (859) 257-5792 david.stefanic@uky.edu 86 Steve Huff (859) 257-9850 steve.huff@uky.edu
Barry Swanson (859) 257-9101 Barry.Swanson@uky.edu 74 Anthony (Popcorn) Jones (859) 333-1272 tony.jones@uky.edu
Karthik Vardharajan (859) 257-9104 karthik1806@uky.edu 106 Richard Kuenning (859) 257-6116 rhku222@uky.edu
Alysa Wilber (859) 257-4337 alysa.wilber@uky.edu 89 Michelle Macias (859) 218-5843 Michelle.Macias@uky.edu

Normarcus Mundy (859) 519-6838 Normarcus.Mundy@uky.edu
David Njenga (859) 218-5842 dnjen2@uky.edu

Updated 08-08-2024 Ruel (Chris) Reynolds (859) 218-1551 rcreyn2@uky.edu
Deborah Russell (859) 257-6116 deb21sell@uky.edu
Shane Sanders (859) 257-3734 sasand2@uky.edu
UK HealthCare Counter (859) 323-6025 dl_StoreroomMC@uky.edu
Vaughn Warehouse (859) 218-1556 uksupplywarehouse@uky.edu
Vaughn Picking (859) 218-1560 uksupplywarehouse@uky.edu
Peterson Storeroom (859) 257-1557 PetersonStoreroom@uky.edu

Central/Construction/Automation Procurement

Fax (859) 257-1951
(859) 257-9100

uksupplycenter@uky.edu

Surplus@uky.eduUKPurchasing@uky.edu

Supply Center

Surplus Property
(859) 257-4126

Fax (859) 257-1468

(859) 257-6116
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